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Auctioneer: Jayna McGonagle
Data Recorder:  Aufnun Hasan
Quality Control / Timer : Brandon Ekberg
Order Rider Pre-Selector Pre-Bid Rider Awarded to: Cost Times Taken

1 VINGEGAARD Jonas Ross Vechery $77 Ross Vechery 77 Taken Once
2 POGAČAR Tadej Ross Vechery $64 Tyler Lyness 66 Taken Once
3 VINGEGAARD Jonas John Szarka $63 John Szarka 69 Taken Twice
4 POGAČAR Tadej Tyler Lyness $60 Ryan Grove 71 Taken Twice
5 HINDLEY Jai Michael Moy $35 Michael Moy 40 Taken Once
6 VAN AERT Wout Michael Moy $32 Shawn Connery 33 Taken Once
7 HINDLEY Jai Tyler Lyness $30 Jeff Rogers 38 Taken Twice
8 CARAPAZ Richard Michael Moy $30 Michael Moy 32 Taken Once
9 YATES Adam Ross Vechery $30 Dave DeGennaro 19 Taken Once

10 MAS Enric Ross Vechery $30 Greg D'Arcy 28 Taken Once
11 LANDA Mikel Ross Vechery $30 Greg D'Arcy 24 Taken Once
12 GAUDU David Ross Vechery $30 Raj Singh 26 Taken Once
13 BARDET Romain Ross Vechery $30 Sarah Leed 21 Taken Once
14 BARDET Romain Michael Moy $25 Greg D'Arcy 20 Taken Twice
15 MAS Enric Greg D'Arcy $20 Dave DeGennaro 29 Taken Twice
16 GAUDU David Michael Moy $20 Jeff Rogers 25 Taken Twice
17 PIDCOCK Thomas Michael Moy $20 Michael Moy 20 Taken Once
18 O'CONNOR Ben Tyler Lyness $18 Tyler Lyness 24 Taken Once
19 PIDCOCK Thomas Jeff Rogers $17 Jeff Rogers 19 Taken Twice
20 O'CONNOR Ben Greg D'Arcy $15 Raj Singh 25 Taken Twice
21 CARAPAZ Richard Greg D'Arcy $15 Dave DeGennaro 21 Taken Twice
22 SKJELMOSE Mattias Greg D'Arcy $15 Corie Grove 16 Taken Once
23 PHILIPSEN Jasper Jeff Rogers $13 Corie Grove 16 Taken Once
24 JAKOBSEN Fabio Jeff Rogers $12 Ross Vechery 6 Taken Once
25 RODRÍGUEZ Carlos Ross Vechery $10 Ryan Grove 8 Taken Once
26 LANDA Mikel Tyler Lyness $8 Sarah Leed 18 Taken Twice
27 PHILIPSEN Jasper Corie Grove $7 Greg D'Arcy 15 Taken Twice
28 CAVENDISH Mark Jeff Rogers $7 Dave DeGennaro 8 Taken Once
29 VAN AERT Wout Ryan Grove $6 John Szarka 10 Taken Twice
30 BJERG Mikkel Shawn Connery $5 Shawn Connery 5 Taken Once
31 KUSS Sepp Shawn Connery $5 Shawn Connery 5 Taken Once
32 MAJKA Rafał Shawn Connery $5 Shawn Connery 5 Taken Once
33 ALAPHILIPPE Julian Shawn Connery $5 Shawn Connery 5 Taken Once
34 MARTÍNEZ Daniel Felipe Ryan Grove $5 Ryan Grove 10 Taken Once
35 YATES Adam Corie Grove $5 Corie Grove 13 Taken Twice
36 PEDERSEN Mads Corie Grove $5 Corie Grove 5 Taken Once
37 SKJELMOSE Mattias Jeff Rogers $4 Sarah Leed 8 Taken Twice
38 ALAPHILIPPE Julian Raj Singh $1 Sarah Leed 7 Taken Twice
39 CICCONE Giulio Raj Singh $1 Corie Grove 6 Taken Once
40 LUTSENKO Alexey N/A $0 Dave DeGennaro 5 Taken Once
41 MARTÍNEZ Daniel Felipe N/A $0 Sarah Leed 13 Taken Twice
42 PINOT Thibaut N/A $0 John Szarka 2 Taken Once
43 CICCONE Giulio N/A $0 Greg D'Arcy 6 Taken Twice
44 EWAN Caleb N/A $0 Corie Grove 6 Taken Once
45 BERNAL Egan N/A $0 Corie Grove 7 Taken Once
46 YATES Simon N/A $0 Corie Grove 5 Taken Once
47 LUTSENKO Alexey N/A $0 Shawn Connery 3 Taken Twice
48 BARGUIL Warren N/A $0 Sarah Leed 1 Taken Once
49 PINOT Thibaut N/A $0 Shawn Connery 5 Taken Twice
50 BERNAL Egan N/A $0 Dave DeGennaro 7 Taken Twice
51 MARTIN Guillaume N/A $0 Sarah Leed 2 Taken Once
52 GROENEWEGEN Dylan N/A $0 Ryan Grove 2 Taken Once
53 KÜNG Stefan N/A $0 John Szarka 2 Taken Once
54 BILBAO Pello N/A $0 Ross Vechery 1 Taken Once
55 URÁN Rigoberto N/A $0 Ross Vechery 3 Taken Once
56 URÁN Rigoberto N/A $0 Ryan Grove 1 Taken Twice
57 YATES Simon N/A $0 Jeff Rogers 4 Taken Twice
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58 MEINTJES Louis N/A $0 Shawn Connery 4 Taken Once
59 POELS Wout N/A $0 Michael Moy 1 Taken Once
60 POWLESS Neilson N/A $0 Ross Vechery 1 Taken Once
61 BUCHMANN Emanuel N/A $0 John Szarka 1 Taken Once
62 KUSS Sepp N/A $0 John Szarka 2 Taken Twice
63 RODRÍGUEZ Carlos N/A $0 Ross Vechery 3 Taken Twice
64 FUGLSANG Jakob N/A $0 Taken Once
65 MOHORIČ Matej N/A $0 Taken Once
66 JUNGELS Bob N/A $0 Ross Vechery 1 Taken Once
67 LATOUR Pierre N/A $0 Taken Once
68 KELDERMAN Wilco N/A $0 Taken Once
69 TEUNS Dylan N/A $0 Taken Once
70 MEINTJES Louis N/A $0 Dave DeGennaro 5 Taken Twice
71 EWAN Caleb N/A $0 Jeff Rogers 3 Taken Twice
72 WOODS Michael N/A $0 Michael Moy 1 Taken Once
73 JORGENSON Matteo N/A $0 John Szarka 1 Taken Once
74 VAN DER POEL Mathieu N/A $0 Jeff Rogers 2 Taken Once
75 MARTIN Guillaume N/A $0 John Szarka 2 Taken Twice
76 COQUARD Bryan N/A $0 Taken Once
77 JUNGELS Bob N/A $0 Taken Twice
78 CAVENDISH Mark N/A $0 Michael Moy 1 Taken Twice
79 PEDERSEN Mads N/A $0 Dave DeGennaro 2 Taken Twice
80 LAPORTE Christophe N/A $0 Taken Once
81 BENOOT Tiesj N/A $0 Taken Once
82 FUGLSANG Jakob N/A $0 Taken Twice
83 POWLESS Neilson N/A $0 Greg D'Arcy 2 Taken Twice
84 GROENEWEGEN Dylan N/A $0 Greg D'Arcy 1 Taken Twice
85 CRADDOCK Lawson N/A $0 Taken Once
86 JAKOBSEN Fabio N/A $0 Jeff Rogers 3 Taken Twice
87 BILBAO Pello N/A $0 Tyler Lyness 2 Taken Twice
88 WRIGHT Fred N/A $0 Taken Once
89 BOASSON HAGEN Edvald N/A $0 Taken Once
90 MØRKØV Michael N/A $0 Taken Once
91 GIRMAY Biniam N/A $0 Taken Once
92 MEEUS Jordi N/A $0 Taken Once
93 COQUARD Bryan N/A $0 Michael Moy 1 Taken Twice
94 SAGAN Peter N/A $0 Michael Moy 1 Taken Once
95 SAGAN Peter N/A $0 Ross Vechery 1 Taken Twice
96 HIGUITA Sergio N/A $0 Taken Once
97 KELDERMAN Wilco N/A $0 Jeff Rogers 2 Taken Twice
98 ZINGLE Axel N/A $0 Taken Once
99 MAJKA Rafał N/A $0 Ryan Grove 1 Taken Twice

100 VAN DER POEL Mathieu N/A $0 Tyler Lyness 1 Taken Twice
101 NOVAK Domen N/A $0 Taken Once
102 KRISTOFF Alexander N/A $0 Tyler Lyness 1 Taken Once
103 LAPORTE Christophe N/A $0 Taken Twice
104 KÜNG Stefan N/A $0 Tyler Lyness 1 Taken Twice
105 VAN AVERMAET Greg N/A $0 Taken Once
106 KRISTOFF Alexander N/A $0 Taken Twice
107 HARPER Chris N/A $0 Taken Once
108 BUCHMANN Emanuel N/A $0 Ryan Grove 1 Taken Twice
109 GIRMAY Biniam N/A $0 Taken Twice
110 GESCHKE Simon N/A $0 Greg D'Arcy 1 Taken Once
111 HIGUITA Sergio N/A $0 Taken Twice
112 CORT Magnus N/A $0 Tyler Lyness 1 Taken Once
113 STUYVEN Jasper N/A $0 Ryan Grove 1 Taken Once
114 CRADDOCK Lawson N/A $0 Taken Twice
115 JORGENSON Matteo N/A $0 Taken Twice
116 STUYVEN Jasper N/A $0 Tyler Lyness 1 Taken Twice
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